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       DEVELOPMENT OF QUALITY ASSURANCE RECOMMENDATIONS FOR  

THE  CERIODAPHNIA DUBIA TOXICITY TEST  
 

Stakeholder Advisory Committee Meeting #1  
 

Tuesday December 8, 2020, 1:00 PM to 3:30 PM 
To be held remotely (see page 2 for instructions) 

 
 

 

AGENDA 

 

1:00  Welcome – Ken Schiff (SCCWRP) 
 
1:05  Stakeholder Committee introductions (see page 2) 
 
1:30  Context with Toxicity Provisions and charge to the Stakeholder Committee – Karen Mogus and 

John Wheeler (SWRCB)  
 
1:50  Project Scope (goals, participants, deliverables, schedule) - Alvina Mehinto (SCCWRP) 
 
2:10  Public comment period moderated by Ken Schiff 
 
  
 
2:30  [CLOSED SESSION for stakeholders only]  

Step #1: Formation of a Science Expert Panel – Ken Schiff  
 
3:30  Adjourn 
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STAKEHOLDER COMMITTEE MEMBERS  
  

Sector Representative 

State Government  John Wheeler (SWRCB) John.Wheeler@Waterboards.ca.gov   

Federal Government   Debra Denton (EPA Region IX)   Denton.Debra@epa.gov   
Regional Water 
Board; NPDES Permitting   Veronica Cuevas (RWQCB4) Veronica.Cuevas@waterboards.ca.gov   

Wastewater Dischargers    Mitch Mysliwiec (LWA representing CASA)  mitchm@lwa.com   

Stormwater Dischargers   Jian Peng (CASQA) Jian.Peng@ocpw.ocgov.com   

Agricultural Coalition  Sarah Lopez (Central Coast, CCWQP)  sarah@ccwqp.org   

NGO  Kaitlyn Kalua (CA Coastkeeper)  kaitlyn@cacoastkeeper.org   

Lab Accreditation   Steven Boggs (ELAP Toxicity)  steve.boggs@waterboards.ca.gov   

Contract Labs   Jeff Miller (Aqua-Science)  jeff@aqua-science.com   

Municipal Labs  Josh Westfall (LACSD)  jwestfall@lacsd.org   
  

 

 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR MEETING ATTENDEES 

To participate remotely, please register in advance at: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_BlIpZ6NBT-eDse_Tm9yCyQ 
 
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the 
webinar. 
 

For any questions regarding meeting attendance, please contact Alvina Mehinto alvinam@sccwrp.org  
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